

Stanwell Rose Community Centre Hall price lists from 12 July 2016

Small Hall (accommodates up to 40 people)

	Week day rate	Weekend rate
Stanwell Resident & Community and Charitable Rate	£12.00 per hour	N/A
Commercial and Statutory bodies Rate	£20.00 per hour	N/A

Large Hall (accommodates up to 60 people)

	Week day rate	Weekend rate
Stanwell Resident & Community and Charitable Rate	£18.00 per hour	N/A
Commercial and Statutory bodies Rate	£25.00 per hour	N/A

Hall without dividers (accommodates up to 100 people)

	Week day rate	Weekend rate
Stanwell Resident & Community and Charitable Rate	£23.00 per hour	£27.00 per hour
Commercial and Statutory bodies Rate	£32.00 per hour	£37.00 per hour

The main hall is available for private hire and has capacity for up to 100 people. This venue is ideal for parties, large meetings and conferences. There is also equipment on site to hire, such as PA systems and sound system, multimedia projector and screen – please ask for further details. There is an option to hire a small storage cupboard - see hire list for further details.

The Community Centre (A2 Dominion Homes Ltd) Mulberry Avenue, Stanwell, TW19 7SF Tel: 020 8825 1247

Email: customer.services@a2dominion.co.uk



Reduced rates

Repeat bookings of more than three months' duration will receive a 10% discount.

Storage hire costs

Storage cupboards can be hired from Stanwell Rose Community Centre at the rates shown below. This is subject to a minimum three months' rental, payable in advance.

Monthly hire charges	Stanwell Resident &	Commercial and
	Community and	Statutory Bodies Rate
	Charitable Rate	-
Large	£10.00	£12.00
Medium	£7.50	£10.00
Small	£5.00	£7.50
Kitchen cupboard	£3.00	£3.00

Room hire

A returnable deposit of £100 on hall bookings is required.

2

Email: customer.services@a2dominion.co.uk